
Uni

1 Grand Valley university E, F, DIP, BA, MA Michigan www.gvsu.edu

2 Oklahoma City University E, F, DIP, BA, MA Oklahoma www.okcu.edu

3 Everest University E, BA, MA Tampa, Fl USA http://www.everest.edu/

4
University of Arkansas Fort 
Smith

E Fort Smith http://uafs.edu/

5 The University of La Verne E, F, DIP, BA, MA California- south laverne.edu

6
Concordia University of Chicago 
(GUS)

BA, MA Chicago http://www.concordiaglobaluniversity.com/

7 Augustana E, BA Superior www.uwsuper.edu/international

8
California International Business 
University (CIBU)

E, F, DIP, BA, MA California http://cibu.edu/

9 University of North Texas (UNT) E, F, DIP, BA, MA North Texas https://www.unt.edu/

10 Fontbonne University E, F, DIP, BA, MA Clayton https://www.fontbonne.edu/

Colleges

1 North Seatle CC E, F, DIP, BA Seattle www.northseattle.edu/

2 South Seatle CC E, F, DIP, BA Seattle www.southseattle.edu/

3 Seatle Central CC E, F, DIP, BA Seattle www.seattlecentral.edu/

4
California State University, Long 
Beach's American Language 
Institute

E, F, DIP, BA Long Beach www.csulb.edu

5
Contra Costa Community 
College District

E, F, DIP, BA Martinez http://www.4cd.edu/

6 Johnson & Wales University E, F, DIP, BA FL https://www.jwu.edu/

7 Fryeburg Academy E, HS Maine http://www.fryeburgacademy.org/page

8
San Mateo College of Silicon 
Valley (community colege)

E, DIP, BA, MA San Mateo https://www.smccd.edu/international/

9 River Oaks Academy E, DIP, BA, MA Texas http://www.riveroaksacademy.com/

10 ILSC (Canada, Mỹ) E http://www.ilsc.com/

11 STUNIV ORG

12
Foothill-De Anza Community 
College District

EDUCATIUS GROUP HS, F, DIP, BA http://www.educatius.org/

1 The Orme School E, HS AZ http://www.ormeschool.org/

2
Rancho Solano Preparatory 
School E, HS AZ

http://www.ranchosolano.com/

3 Verde Valley School E, HS AZ http://vvsaz.org/

4
Archbishop Riordan High School E, HS CA

http://www.riordanhs.org/clue/home/17547

5 Army and Navy Academy E, F, DIP CA http://www.armyandnavyacademy.org/

6 Dunn School E, HS CA http://www.dunnschool.org/

7 Idyllwild Arts Academy E, F, DIP CA www.idyllwildarts.org

8 Justin Siena High School E, HS CA www.justin-siena.org

9 Midland School E, HS CA http://www.midland-school.org/

10 Ojai Valley School E, HS CA www.ovs.org

11 Ribét Academy E, F, DIP CA www.ribetacademy.com

12 Squaw Valley Academy* E, F, DIP CA http://sva.org/

13
(Lowell Whiteman School) 
Steamboat Mountain School * E, HS CO

www.steamboatmountainschool.org

14 Hyde School - Woodstock* E, F, DIP CT www.hyde.edu

15
Marianapolis Preparatory School E, HS CT

www.marianapolis.org

16 South Kent School E, HS CT southkentschool.org

17 St Thomas More School E, HS CT www.stm-school.com

18 Woodstock Academy* E, F, DIP CT www.woodstockacademy.org
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19
Florida Preparatory Academy * E, F, DIP FL

20 Lake Mary Preparatory School E, HS FL www.lakemaryprep.com

21 Montverde Academy E, F, DIP FL http://montverde.org/

22
North Broward Preparatory 
School E, HS FL

http://www.boardingschoolreview.com/

23
Windermere Preparatory School E, HS FL

www.windermereprep.com

24 Maui Preparatory Academy E, F, DIP HI www.mauiprep.org

25 La Lumiere School E, HS IN www.lalumiere.org

26 Maur Hill-Mount Academy* E, F, DIP KS https://www.mh-ma.com/

27
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall School E, HS MA

www.chch.org

28 Pope John XXIII High School E, HS MA popejohnhs.org

29 Presentation of Mary Academy E, F, DIP MA pmamethuen.org

30 Stoneleigh-Burnham School E, HS MA https://www.sbschool.org

31
Wilbraham and Monson 
Academy E, F, DIP MA

https://www.wma.us

32 Winchendon School E, HS MA www.winchendon.org

33 Foxcroft Academy E, F, DIP ME https://www.foxcroftacademy.org

34 Fryeburg Academy E, F, DIP ME www.fryeburgacademy.org/

35 George Stevens Academy* E, F, DIP ME www.georgestevensacademy.org

36 Gould Academy E, F, DIP ME gouldacademy.org

37
Hyde School - Bath* E, F, DIP ME

http://www.hyde.edu/campus-life/bath-campus-2/

38 Lee Academy* E, F, DIP ME www.leeacademy.org

39 Lincoln Academy E, F, DIP ME www.lincolnacademy.org/

40 Maine Central Institute* E, F, DIP ME www.mci-school.org

41
Maine School of Science & 
Mathematics * E, F, DIP ME

42
Orono Public High School (one 
year only)* E, HS ME

orono.k12.mn.us

43 Thornton Academy* E, F, DIP ME www.thorntonacademy.org

44 Washington Academy E, F, DIP ME www.washingtonacademy.org

45 West Nottingham Academy E, F, DIP MD www.wna.org

46 St Croix Lutheran School E, HS MN www.stcroixlutheran.org

47 Missouri Military Academy E, F, DIP MO www.missourimilitaryacademy.org

48
Saint Paul Lutheran High School E, HS MO

www.splhs.org

49 High Mowing School E, HS NH www.highmowing.org

50
Camden Catholic High School* E, HS NJ

www.camdencatholic.org

51 Knox School E, HS NY http://www.knoxschool.org/

52
Le’man Manhattan Preparatory 
School E, HS NY

www.lemanmanhattan.org

53 Northwood School E, HS NY www.northwoodschool.com

54 Oakwood & Friends School E, HS NY www.oakwoodfriends.org

55 The Storm King School* E, HS NY www.boardingschoolreview.com

56 Salem Academy E, F, DIP NC salemacademy.com

57 Grand River Academy E, F, DIP OH www.grandriver.org

58 Erie First Christian Academy E, F, DIP PA www.efcaonline.org

59 Grier School E, HS PA www.grier.org

60 Linden Hall E, F, DIP PA www.lindenhall.org

61
Mercyhurst Preparatory School E, HS PA

www.mpslakers.com

62 Perkiomen School E, HS PA www.perkiomen.org

63 The Phelps School E, HS PA thephelpsschool.org

64 Valley Forge Military Academy E, F, DIP PA www.vfmac.edu

65 Ben Lippen School E, HS SC www.benlippen.com

66 Ecole d'Humanité E, F, DIP www.ecole.ch

67 St Andrews Sewanee School E, HS TN www.sasweb.org

68 Marine Military Academy E, F, DIP TX www.mma-tx.org



69
The Episcopal School Of Texas E, F, DIP TX

www.tmi-sa.org

70 The Village School E, HS TX www.thevillageschool.com

71 Wasatch Academy E, F, DIP UT www.wasatchacademy.org

72 Burr and Burton Academy E, F, DIP VT www.burrburton.org

73 Lyndon Institute E, F, DIP VT www.lyndoninstitute.org

74 St Johnsbury Academy E, F, DIP VT www.stjacademy.org

75 Wayland Academy E, F, DIP WI www.wayland.org

THE THREE W HS http://threew.us/

1 Calvary Christian Academy 9 - 12/ Ca www.ccaknights.com

2 Cornerstone Christian School 6- 12/ Ca www.cswildomar.com

3 Highland Hall Wardorf School 9 - 12/ Ca www.highlandhall.org

4
Pacific Union College 
Preparatory School

9 - 12/ Ca www.pucprep.org

5
St.Francis - Salesian College 
Prep

9 - 12/ Ca www.pucprep.org

6 El Dorado Adventist High School 9 - 12/ Ca www.eldoradoadventistschool.com

7 St. Mary's High School 9 - 12/ Ca www.saintmaryshighschool.org

8 All Saint Academy 6- 12/ Florida www.allsaintacademy.org

9 Berean Christian School 9 - 12/ Florida www.bcsbulldogs.org

10 Hernando Christian Academy 6- 12/ Florida www.hernandochristian.org

11 The Rock School 9 - 12/ Florida www.therocklions.com

12 Valwood High School 9 - 12/ Georgia www.valwood.org

13 Macrquette Catholic High School 9 - 12/ Indiana www.marquette-hs.org

14 De La Salle 9 - 12/ Louisiana www.delasallenola.com

15
Immaculate Conception High 
School

9 - 12/ New Jersey www.ichslodi.org

16 Bishop Kearney High School 9 - 12/ NY www.bkhs.org

17
St. Francis High School Athol 
Springs

9 - 12/ NY stfrancishigh.org

18 Delone Catholic High School 9 - 12/ Pennsylvania www.bkhs.org

19 Johnstown Christian School 9 - 12/ WA www.johnstownchristianschools.org

20 Crosspoint School 6- 12/ Mesquite www.cp.gatewaychristianschools.org

21 Mount Rainer Lutheran 9 - 12/ Wakefield www.mrlh.org

22 Dallas Christian School 9 - 12/ Chicago www.dallaschristian.com

23 The Prout School 9 - 12/ Wakefield www.theproutschool.com

24 Chicago Hope Academy 9 - 12/ Illinois www.chicagohopeacademy.com

NAVITAS USA

1 UMass Dartmouth E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Dartmouth www.umassd.edu/

2 UMass Lowell E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Lowell www.uml.edu/

3 UMass Boston E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Boston www.umb.edu/

4 Western Kentucky University E, F, DIP, Pre-MA
Glasgow/Bowling 
Green www.wku.edu/

5 University of New Hampshire E, F, DIP, Pre-MA New Hampshire www.unh.edu/

SHORELIGHT EDUCATION http://www.shorelight.com/

1 University of Kansas E, F, DIP, BA Lawrence
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/universit
y-of-kansas

2 University of South Carolina E, HS, F, DIP, BA Columbia
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/universit
y-of-south-carolina

3 Auburn University E, HS, F, DIP, BA Auburn
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/auburn-
university

4 University of Central Florida E, HS, F, DIP, BA Orlando
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/universit
y-of-central-florida

5 Florida International University E, HS, F, DIP, BA Miami, FL
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/florida-
international-university

6 Louisiana State University E, HS, F, DIP, BA Baton Rouge
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/louisian
a-state-university



7 AMerican University E, HS, F, DIP, BA Washington
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/america
n-university-washington-dc

8 Adelphi University E, HS, F, DIP, BA Garden City, N.Y
http://partners.shorelight.com/universities/adelphi-
university

UTP GROUP http://www.utpgroup.com/

1 Saint Anthony's High school E, HS Jersey City www.stanthonyshs.org

2 Saint JOhn's High school E, HS Shrewsbury http://www.stjohnshigh.org/

3 Saint Thomas High School E, HS Houston http://stthomas.lbpsb.qc.ca/

4 Bishop Guertin High School E, HS Nashua http://www.bghs.org/page

5 Fairmont Private Schools E, HS Fairmont http://www.fairmontschools.com/

NK International

Exchange program glvh

Private High School Program HS

ESLI

1 Western Kentucky University E, DIP, F, BA, MA, PHD Bowling Green www.wku.edu/

2
Southern Illinois University 
Edwardsville

E, DIP, F, BA, MA, PHD Edwardsville http://www.siue.edu/

3 McNeese State Uni E, DIP, F, BA, MA, PHD Lake Charles www.mcneese.edu/

4
Texas A &M University Corpus 
Christi

E, DIP, F, BA, MA, PHD Evansville www.usi.edu/

5 University of Minnesota Duluth E, DIP, F, BA, MA, PHD Philadelphia www.philau.edu

6 West Texas A&M Uni E, DIP, F, BA, MA, PHD Canyon www.wtamu.edu/

7 University of Wisconsin-Superior E, DIP, F, BA, MA, PHD Superior http://www.uwsuper.edu/

INTO

1 University of South Florida E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Tampa www.usf.edu/

2 OREGON STATE UNI E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Corvallis oregonstate.edu/

3 Corolado State University E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Colorado http://www.colostate.edu/

4 Marsall University E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Huntington http://www.marshall.edu/

5 George Mason University E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Fairfax http://www.gmu.edu/

6 New York at Drew University E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Madison http://www.drew.edu/

KAPLAN (KIC)

1
Northeastern University / 
Downtown Boston

E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Downtown Boston http://www.northeastern.edu/

2
Pace University / Manhatta New 
York

E, F, DIP, Pre-MA
Manhatta New 
York

http://www.pace.edu/

3
Merrimack College / Quinnipiac 
University

E, F, DIP, Pre-MA North Andover http://www.merrimack.edu/

STUDENT MANAGEMENT GROUP (SMG) New York www.student-management.com/

List of more than 40 school/ Uni/ 
Community college

STUDY GROUP www.studygroup.com/

1
James Madison University 
International Study Center

E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Reading, PA http://www.studygroup.com/isc/jmu/

2
Long Island University Brooklyn

E, F, DIP, Pre-MA
New York City

http://corporate.studygroup.com/higher-
education/usa/liu-brooklyn

3

LIU Post (formerly C.W. Post 
Campus of Long Island 
University)

E, Pre-MBA
New York City

http://corporate.studygroup.com/higher-
education/usa/liu-post

4 Merrimack College E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Boston http://isc.merrimack.edu/

5
Roosevelt University 
International Study Center

E, F, DIP, Pre-MA
Chicago

http://isc.roosevelt.edu/

6 University of Vermont E, F, DIP, Pre-MA Vermont http://globalgateway.uvm.edu/

7
Widener International Study 
Centre

E, F, DIP, Pre-MA
Philadelphia

http://www.widenerisc.com/

ELS www.els.edu/

Sheet: International Group

FLS International www.fls.net/



1 Marymount College E CA http://www.marymountpv.edu/

2 Citrus College E CA http://www.citruscollege.edu/

3 Las Vegas Institute E CA http://www.lviglobal.com/

4 Tennessee Tech University E CA http://www.tntech.edu/

5 Lock Haven University E PA http://www.lhup.edu/

6 Boston Commons E MA http://www.applyesl.com/

CEG Group

1 Bryant University E, DIP, BA, MA Smithfield http://www.bryant.edu/

2 Newbury College E, DIP, BA, MA Boston http://www.newbury.edu/

3 Rivier University E, DIP, BA, MA Nashua http://www.rivier.edu/

4
Southern New Hampshire 
University (SNHU)

E, DIP, BA, MA Hooksett http://www.snhu.edu/

5 Suffolk University E, DIP, BA, MA Boston http://www.suffolk.edu/

6 Wheelock College E, DIP, BA, MA Boston http://www.wheelock.edu/




































































